AAU National Championships-Jr Olympic - Organization License

AAU Ohio District 1 Qualifier - 6/8/2024
Spartan Stadium

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:19 AM 6/9/2024 Page 1

Results
9  #477 Shane Fletcher 16 Unattached 34.11 NWI
Boys 100 Meter Dash 8-under ) 10 #390 Reuben Johnson 3 16 Southern Ohi 3451 NWI
__Name Yr Team Finals 11 #14 Antonio Woods Jr 16 40 West Elit 3556 NWI
Finals ) . ‘ 12 #65Kendrick Smith2nd 16 Bus city bul 3570 NWI
I #381 Alijah Franklin 16 Southern Ohi 1521 NWI 13 #332 Jamie Minor Jr 16 Ohio Heat Tr 36.62 NWI
2 #390 Reuben Johnson 3 16 Southern Ohi 15.24 NWI 14 #101 Dezhaan Gibson 17 C2k Striders 36.92 NWI
3 #141 Elias Herring 16 Columbus Ice 1579 NWI 15  #340 Denver Washington 18 Ohio Heat Tr 36.99 NWI
4 #329 Ayden Gillotte 17 Ohio He‘at Tr 15.92 NWI 16 #110 Mykel Logan 17 C2K Striders 38.03 NWI
> #1121 Keon West 16 C2k Striders 16.08 NWI 17 #66 Ezekiel Walker 16 Bus city bul 3818 NWI
6 #477 Shane Fletcher 16 Unattached 1615 NWI 18 #95 Peyton Burton 17 C2k Striders 40.06 NWI
7 #148 Josm.h Vealey 16 Doubleup ]_Eh 1649 NWI 19  #64 Dawson Pressey 18 Bus city bul 41.67 NWI
8 #14 Antonio Woods Jr 1640 West Elit. 1679 NWI 20 #123 Alonzo Williams 17 C2k Striders 4259 NWI
9 #383 Somar Freeman 18 Southern Ohi 1685 NWI 21 #412 Keaton Lipscomb-Jacks 16 T3 Elite Tra 43.85 NWI
10 #101 Dezl.laan.Glbson 17 C21.< Striders 17.05 NWI 22 #97 Harlan Clay 16 C2k Striders 4466 NWI
I #332 Jamie Minor Jr 16 Ohio Heat Tr 1742 NWI 23 #122 Mezekhi White 17 C2k Striders 44,84 NWI
12 #340 Denver Washington 18 - Ohio Heat Tr 17:52 NWI 24 #111 Michael Logan IT 17 C2k Striders 46.10 NWI
13 #66 Ezckiel Walker 16 Bus city bul 18.23 NWI 25 #230 Aurius Luster Jr 19 Dayton Wolve 46.88 NWI
14 #123 Alonzo Williams 17 C2k Str%ders 18.26 NWI 26 #107 Karder Ickes 16 C2Kk Striders 4729 NWI
15 #110 Mykel Logan 17 C2k Striders 18.36 NWI 27  #414 Immanuel West 16 T3 Elite Tra 47.53 NWI
16 #5 Peyton Burton 17 C2k Striders 18.78 NWI 28 #42 Windsor Hodge 18 513 Elite Tr 48.10 NWI
17 #300 Owen Wall ) 16 Ohio Bl.ue Th 18.80 NWI 29  #102 Demarco Grant 17 C2k Striders 48.30 NWI
18 #122 Mezekhi White 17 C2k Str%ders 19.08 NWI 30 #10 Robert Embry 18 40 West Elit 4839 NWI
19 #117 Jrue Sanders 16 C2k Strlders 19.86 NWI 31 #104 Eric Henry 18 C2k Striders 4936 NWI
20 #64 Dawson Pressey 18 Bus city bul 2012 NWI 32 #409 Michael Lillis 18 T3 Elite Tra 50.12 NWI
21  #385 Bryson Heard 16 Southern Ohi 20.19 NWI 33 #88 Ryan Allen 20 C2k Striders 5577 NWI
22 #488 Connor Strahley 16 Unattached 20.29 NWI ~ #280 Mason Shepherd 18 Legendary Tr DNS NWI
23 #93 Wyatt Brownlow 17 C2k Str%ders 20.31 NWI 443 Derrick Jones 18 513 Elite Tr DNS NWI
24 #107 Karder Ickes 16 C2k Str%ders 20.70 NWI — #117 Jrue Sanders 16 C2k Striders DNS NWI
25 #97 Harlan Clay 16 C2k Str%ders 2089 NWI ---  #62 Maharion Borden 16 Bus city bul DNS NWI
26  #102 Demarco Grant 17 C2k Striders 21.03 NWI
27  #443 Jeremiah Pettis 17 TruSpeed Ath 21.03 NWI Boys 400 Meter Dash 8-under
28  #409 Michael Lillis 18 T3 Elite Tra 21.09 NWI Name Yr Team Finals
29  #412 Keaton Lipscomb-Jacks: 16 T3 Elite Tra 21.17 NWI Finals
30  #43 Derrick Jones 18 513 Elite Tr 21.55 NWI 1 #390 Reuben Johnson 3 16 Southern Ohi 1:10.97
31  #112 Roman Macklin 19 C2k Striders 21.81 NWI 2 #329 Ayden Gillotte 17 Ohio Heat Tr 1:12.74
32 #230 Aurius Luster Jr 19 Dayton Wolve 22.46 NWI 3 #381 Alijah Franklin 16 Southern Ohi 1:13.84
33 #42 Windsor Hodge 18 513 Elite Tr 22.84 NWI 4 #376 Deuel Bedford 16 Southern Ohi 1:14.36
34 #111 Michael Logan 11 17 C2k Striders 23.33 NWI 5 #221 Kendrick Goff 16 Dayton Wolve 1:15.13
35  #10 Robert Embry 18 40 West Elit 23.38 NWI 6  #121 Keon West 16 C2k Striders 1:15.96
36  #104 Eric Henry 18 C2k Striders 24.25 NWI 7  #148 Josiah Vealey 16 Doubleup Eli 1:16.26
37  #88 Ryan Allen 20 C2k Striders 24.28 NWI 8  #384 Sergio Freeman Jr 17 Southern Ohi 1:17.87
38  #248 Elijah Sulieman 17 Dayton Wolve 26.27 NWI 9  #385 Bryson Heard 16 Southern Ohi 1:20.92
---  #62 Maharion Borden 16 Bus city bul DNS NWI 10 #65 Kendrick Smith 2nd 16 Bus city bul 1:22.10
---  #280 Mason Shepherd 18 Legendary Tr DNS NWI 11 #141 Elias Herring 16 Columbus Ice 1:22.22
12 #101 Dezhaan Gibson 17 C2k Striders 1:22.65
Boys 200 Meter Dash 8-under . 13 #252 Karter Wilson 16 Dayton Wolve 1:22.87
Name Yr Team Finals 14 #64 Dawson Pressey 18 Bus city bul 1:23.70
Finals . . . 15  #413 Tonderai Tomu 17 T3 Elite Tra 1:27.27
1 #381 A1.1Jah Frar.lkhn 16 Southern Ohi 31.53 NWI 16 #110 Mykel Logan 17 Cok Striders 1:27 53
2 #141 Elias Herring 16 Columbus Tce 3268 NWI 17 #66 Ezekicl Walker 16 Bus city bul 1:28.80
3 #121 Keon West 16 C2k Striders 3271 NWI 18 #123 Alonzo Williams 17 C2k Striders 1:36.96
4 #329 Ayden Gillotte 17° Ohio Heat Tr 3272 NWI 19 #414 Immanuel West 16 T3 Elite Tra 1:39.71
> #148 Josiah Vealey 16 Doubleup Eli 3273 NWI 20 #111 Michael Logan IT 17 C2k Striders 1:40.59
6 #376 Deuel Bedford 16 Southern Ohi 3379 NWI 21 #107 Karder Ickes 16 C2k Striders 1:41.08
7. #385 Bryson Heard 16 Southern Ohi 3385 NWI 22 #95 Peyton Burton 17 C2Kk Striders 1:44.63
8  #384 Sergio Freeman Jr 17 Southern Ohi 34.00 NWI 23 #104 Eric Henry 18 C2Kk Striders 1:46.86




AAU National Championships-Jr Olympic - Organization License
AAU Ohio District 1 Qualifier - 6/8/2024
Spartan Stadium

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:19 AM 6/9/2024 Page 2

Results
Finals ... (Boys 400 Meter Dash 8-under) 5 #248 Elijah Sulieman 17 Dayton Wolve 8-01.50
Name — Yr_Team - Finals Boys Javelin Throw Turbo (300 g 8-under
24 #122 Mezekhi White 17 C2k Striders 1:47.95 .
. Name Yr Team Finals
25  #97 Harlan Clay 16 C2k Striders 1:49.87 Finals
26  #102 Demarco Grant 17 C2k Striders 1:51.54
27 #487 Beauden Strahley 18 Unattached 1:52.93 I #488 Connor Strahley 16 Unattached 34-01
28 #88 Ryan Allen 20 C2K Striders 2:11.60 2 #487 Beauden Strahley 18 Unatt'flched 21-08
— #62 Maharion Borden 16 Bus city bul DNS 3 #412 Keaton Lipscomb-Jacks: 16 T3 Elite Tra 21-04
4 #208 Tre Blackmon 17 Dayton Wolve 18-06.50
Boys 800 Meter Run 8-under 5 #42 Windsor Hodge 18 513 Elite Tr 17-02.50
- Name Yr_Team Finals Boys 100 Meter Dash 9 years old
Finals . Name Yr Team Finals
1 #221 Kendrick Goff 16 Dayton Wolve 2:44.93 Finals
2 7376 Deuel Bedford 16 Southern Ohi 25247 1 #91 Jael Bellinger 15 C2k Striders 15.00 NWI
3 #49 Rowan Wesche 16 Tck Elite PA 2:55.47
. 2 #278 Ashten Mccullum 15 Legendary Tr 15.28 NWI
4 #252 Karter Wilson 16 Dayton Wolve 3:09.30 . . .
5 #65 Kendrick Smith2nd 16 Bus city bul 3:18.11 3 #46 Kai Somenville 15 313 Elite Tr. 15.52 NWI
6  #413 Tonderai Tomu 17 T3 Elite Tra 3:22.94 4 #402 Logan Woodberry 15 Southern Ohi 1571 NWwI
7 #208 Tre Blackmon 17 Dayton Wolve 3:50.95 5 #388 Zechariah Hunter 15 Southern Ohi 15.76 NWI
6  #109 Jameson Kelly 15 C2k Striders 15.77 NWI
Boys 1500 Meter Run 8-under 7  #338 Andrew Walker 15 Ohio Heat Tr 16.00 NWI
Name Yr Team Finals 8  #40 Warnick Hodge 15 513 Elite Tr 16.21 NWI
Finals 9  #387 Garren Hicks 15 Southern Ohi 17.13 NWI
1 #221 Kendrick Goff 16 Dayton Wolve 5:37.59 10 #258 Anthony Graham 15 F5 Xenia 17.30 NWI
2 #49 Rowan Wesche 16 Tck Elite PA 6:00.59 11 #41 Warrick Hodge 15 513 Elite Tr 17.38 NWI
3 #252 Karter Wilson 16 Dayton Wolve 6:25.52 12 #212 James Curran 15 Dayton Wolve 19.29 NWI
4 #208 Tre Blackmon 17 Dayton Wolve 7:54.34 13 #213 Mark Davis 15 Dayton Wolve 2321 NWI
Boys Long Jump 8-under Boys 200 Meter Dash 9 years old
Name Yr Team Finals Name Yr Team Finals
Finals Finals
1 #384 Sergio Freeman Jr 17 Southern Ohi 10-11.00 NWI 1 #91 Jael Bellinger 15 C2k Striders 30.80 NWI
2 #332 Jamie Minor Jr 16 Ohio Heat Tr 10-09.00 NWI 2 #46 Kai Somerville 15 513 Elite Tr 3141 NWI
3 #14 Antonio Woods Jr 16 40 West Elit 10-01.25 NWI 3 #278 Ashten Mccullum 15 Legendary Tr 31.46 NWI
4 #413 Tonderai Tomu 17 T3 Elite Tra 9-03.75 NWI 4 #109 Jameson Kelly 15 C2k Striders 32.33 NWI
5  #488 Connor Strahley 16 Unattached 8-05.00 NWI 5 #338 Andrew Walker 15 Ohio Heat Tr 32.84 NWI
6  #383 Somar Freeman 18 Southern Ohi 7-05.00 NWI 6  #386 Ciaris Heard 15 Southern Ohi 33.39 NWI
7  #117 Jrue Sanders 16 C2k Striders 7-03.25 NWI 7  #402 Logan Woodberry 15 Southern Ohi 33,52 NWI
8  #93 Wyatt Brownlow 17 C2k Striders 6-07.00 NWI 8  #388 Zechariah Hunter 15 Southern Ohi 34.73 NWI
9  #49 Rowan Wesche 16 Tck Elite PA 6-03.00 NWI 9  #258 Anthony Graham 15 F5 Xenia 35.62 NWI
10 #414 Immanuel West 16 T3 Elite Tra 5-10.00 NWI 10 #40 Warnick Hodge 15 513 Elite Tr 36.29 NWI
10 #409 Michael Lillis 18 T3 Elite Tra 5-10.00 NWI 11 #41 Warrick Hodge 15 513 Elite Tr 39.16 NWI
12 #487 Beauden Strahley 18 Unattached 4-09.00 NWI 12 #397 Anderson Stowall 15 Southern Ohi 39.37 NWI
13 #248 Elijah Sulieman 17 Dayton Wolve 4-01.00 NWI 13 #89 Dayln Allison 15 C2k Striders 43.40 NWI
14 #230 Aurius Luster Jr 19 Da?lton Wolve 3-09.50 NWI Boys 400 Meter Dash 9 years old
---  #300 Owen Wall 16 Ohio Blue Th FOUL .
. . Name Yr Team Finals
---  #340 Denver Washington 18 Ohio Heat Tr FOUL Finals
- 43 Derrick Jones 18 313 Elite Tr DNS NWI 1 #46 Kai Somerville 15 513 Elite Tr 1:10.17
Boys Shot Put 4 Ibs 8-under 2 #91 Jael Bellinger 15 C2k Striders 1:11.98
Name Yr Team Finals 3 #386 Ciaris Heard 15 Southern Ohi 1:13.07
Finals 4 #338 Andrew Walker 15 Ohio Heat Tr 1:13.76
1 #93 Wyatt Brownlow 17 C2k Striders 13-01.00 5 #109 Jameson Kelly 15 C2k Striders 1:14.92
2 #383 Somar Freeman 18 Southern Ohi 10-04.00 6  #94 Stephen Brownlow II 15 C2k Striders 1:15.06
3 #10 Robert Embry 18 40 West Elit 9-07.00 7  #402 Logan Woodberry 15 Southern Ohi 1:23.60
4 #112 Roman Macklin 19 C2k Striders 9-03.00 8  #388 Zechariah Hunter 15 Southern Ohi 1:24.57




AAU National Championships-Jr Olympic - Organization License
AAU Ohio District 1 Qualifier - 6/8/2024
Spartan Stadium

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:19 AM 6/9/2024 Page 3

Results
Finals ... (Boys 400 Meter Dash 9 years old) 3 #116 Demoni Rogers 14 C2k Striders 14.44 NWI
Name Yr Team Finals 4 #124 Demetrion Wooten 14 C2k Striders 14.74 NWI
9  #397 Anderson Stowall 15 Southern Ohi 1:25.98 5 #282 Kaydon Tolliver 14 Legendary Tr 14.83 NWI
10 #89 Dayln Allison 15 C2k Striders 1:27.71 6  #470 Khalil Busby 14 Unattached 15.17 NWI
11 #119 Vincent Stoner 15 C2k Striders 1:27.72 7 #276 Javion Kirkland 14 Legendary Tr 15.46 NWI
12 #213 Mark Davis 15 Dayton Wolve 1:48.29 8  #38 Valour Gaston 14 513 Elite Tr 15.56 NWI
9  #328 Zion Gates 14 Ohio Heat Tr 15.59 NWI
Boys 800 Meter Run 9 years old 10 #214 James Davis Jr 14 Dayton Wolve 15.80 NWI
Name Yr Team Finals 11 #103 Makhi Hankins 14 C2k Striders 16.61 NWI
Finals 12 #298 Cobey Nickles 14 Ohio Blue Th 16.63 NWI
1 #386 Ciaris Heard 15 Southern Ohi 2:50.47 13 #346 Liam Pavel 14 The Pavel's 16.65 NWI
2 #2109 Farris Elasrag 15 Dayton Wolve 2:54.06 14 #395 Arian Smith 14 Southern Ohi 16.67 NWI
3 #94 Stephen Brownlow II 15 C2k Striders 3:00.07
4 #89 Dayln Allison 15 C2k Striders 3:38.13 Boys 200 Meter Dash 10 years old
5 #119 Vincent Stoner 15 C2k Striders 3:44.59 Name Yr Team Finals
Finals
Boys 1500 Meter Run 9 years old 1 #333 Robert Price IV 14 Ohio Heat Tr 28.06 NWI
Name Yr Team Finals 2 #116 Demoni Rogers 14 C2k Striders 30.09 NWI
Finals 3 #282 Kaydon Tolliver 14 Legendary Tr 30.52 NWI
I #219 Farris Elasrag 15 Dayton Wolve 3:33.51 4 #124 Demetrion Wooten 14 C2k Striders 3199 NWI
---  #119 Vincent Stoner 15 C2k Striders DNS 5 #3208 Zion Gates 14 Ohio Heat Tr 3214 NWI
Boys High Jump 9 years old 6  #274 Justin Green Jr 14 Legendary Tr 32.67 NWI
Name Yr Team Finals 7 #11 Elijah Lester 14 40 West Elit 33.84 NWI
Finals 8  #276 Javion Kirkland 14 Legendary Tr 33.97 NWI
1 #476 Andre Faust 15 Unattached 4-00.00 9  #395 Arian Smith 14 Southern Ohi 3432 NWI
10 #103 Makhi Hankins 14 C2k Striders 36.28 NWI
Boys Long Jump 9 years old 11 #304 Tate Zorn 14 Ohio Blue Th 3721 NWI
Name Yr Team Finals 12 #247 Colin Stone 14 Dayton Wolve 38.42 NWI
Finals - #301 Ash Wilson 14 Ohio Blue Th DNS NWI
1 #94 Stephen Brownlow II 15 C2k Striders 11-04.75 NWI
2 #397 Anderson Stowall 15 Southern Ohi 9-05.00 NWI Boys 400 Meter Dash 10 years old
3 #476 Andre Faust 15 Unattached 6-01.00 NWI Name Yr Team Finals
Finals
Boys Shot Put 6 Ibs 9 years old I #330 Carl Hicks Iv 14 Ohio Heat Tr 1:06.01
Name Yr Team Finals 2 #116 Demoni Rogers 14 C2k Striders 1:06.15
Finals 3 #282 Kaydon Tolliver 14 Legendary Tr 1:07.04
1 #387 Garren Hicks 15 Southern Ohi 18-08.50 4 #470 Khalil Busby 14 Unattached 1:07.76
2 #476 Andre Faust 15 Unattached 16-06.50 5  #274 Justin Green Jr 14 Legendary Tr 1:12.00
3 #212 James Curran 15 Dayton Wolve 15-07.00 6  #38 Valour Gaston 14 513 Elite Tr 1:14.81
4 #2109 Farris Elasrag 15 Dayton Wolve 12-00.00 7 #11 Elijah Lester 14 40 West Elit 1:17.92
- #258 Anthony Graham 15 F5 Xenia DNS 8  #124 Demetrion Wooten 14 C2k Striders 1:18.13
Boys Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 9 years old 9  #247 Colin Stone 14 Dayton Wolve 1:18.67
Name Yr Team Finals 10 #395 Arian Smith 14 Southern Ohi 1:19.78
Finals 11 #298 Cobey Nickles 14 Ohio Blue Th 1:22.23
1 #40 Warnick Hodge 15 513 Elite Tr 66-00 12 #103 Makhi Hankins 14 C2k Striders 1:24.39
2 #387 Garren Hicks 15 Southern Ohi 46-02.50 Boys 800 Meter Run 10 years old
3 #41 Warrick Hodge 15 513 Elite Tr 44-09 Name Yr Team Finals
4 #212 James Curran 15 Dayton Wolve 21-09 Finals
5 #213 Mark Davis 15 Dayton Wolve 11-06.50 I #214 James Davis Jr 14 Dayton Wolve 2:56.81
Boys 100 Meter Dash 10 years old 2 #468 Ryan Apseloff 14 Unattached 3:04.50
Name Yr Team Finals 3 #247 Colin Stone 14 Dayton Wolve 3:13.46
Finals
1 #333 Robert Price IV 14 Ohio Heat Tr 13.57 NWI
2 #330 Carl Hicks Iv 14 Ohio Heat Tr 14.11 NWI




AAU National Championships-Jr Olympic - Organization License
AAU Ohio District 1 Qualifier - 6/8/2024
Spartan Stadium

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:19 AM 6/9/2024 Page 4

Results

Boys 1500 Meter Run 10 years old

Boys 200 Meter Dash 11 years old

Name Yr Team Finals Name Yr Team Finals
Finals Finals
1 #214 James Davis Jr 14 Dayton Wolve 5:57.05 1 #326 Brandt Cook 13 Ohio Heat Tr 27.09 NWI
2 #468 Ryan Apseloff 14 Unattached 6:05.16 2 #90 Jaire Allison 13 C2k Striders 28.01 NWI
3 #380 Garrett Cosby 13 Southern Ohi 28.43 NWI
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 10 years old ) 4 #279 Tyler Mccullum 13 Legendary Tr 2936 NWI
Team Relay Finals 5 #334 Kai Sampson 13 Ohio Heat Tr 29.89 NWI
Finals 6  #235 Keith Moore Jr 13 Dayton Wolve 3133 NWI
I Legendary Track Club A 10066 7 #343 Floyd Friedli 13 Plus 2 Unive 32.07 NWI
31)) Z;;j ﬁi?:ﬁ%ﬁiiu}iuﬁ 15 2 Z;;g E;;::ég:ﬁni 14 8  #281 Mylin Thompson 13 Legendary Tr 32.68 NWI
9  #100 Daryan Downton 13 C2k Striders 34.00 NWI
Boys High Jump 10 years old 10 #105 Ja'Cion Hill 13 C2k Striders 36.23 NWI
Name Yr Team Finals 11 #36 Ayden Davillier 13 513 Elite Tr 37.97 NWI
Finals 12 #96 I'Ayrian Carter 13 C2k Striders 38.08 NWI
1 #304 Tate Zorn 14 Ohio Blue Th 3-06.00 ---  #246 Lamar Stevenson 13 Dayton Wolve DNS NWI
---  #346 Liam Pavel 14 The Pavel's DNS ---  #133 Kartier Coulter 13 Capitol City DNS NWI
Boys Long Jump 10 years old Boys 400 Meter Dash 11 years old
Name Yr Team Finals Name Yr Team Finals
Finals Finals
1 #333 Robert Price IV 14 Ohio Heat Tr 14-08.50 NWI 1 #327 Darren Dent 13 Ohio Heat Tr 1:03.13
2 #330 Carl Hicks Iv 14 Ohio Heat Tr 12-02.50 NWI 2 #334 Kai Sampson 13 Ohio Heat Tr 1:04.30
3 #11 Elijah Lester 14 40 West Elit 11-08.00 NWI 3 #90 Jaire Allison 13 C2k Striders 1:06.57
4 #298 Cobey Nickles 14 Ohio Blue Th 11-06.75 NWI 4 #380 Garrett Cosby 13 Southern Ohi 1:06.91
---  #38 Valour Gaston 14 513 Elite Tr DNS NWI 5 #281 Mylin Thompson 13 Legendary Tr 1:13.28
6  #100 Daryan Downton 13 C2k Striders 1:16.83
Boys Shot Put 6 Ibs 10 years old . 7  #246 Lamar Stevenson 13 Dayton Wolve 1:17.78
Name Yr_Team Finals 8  #105 Ja'Cion Hill 13 C2k Striders 1:20.23
Finals _ , — #133 Kartier Coulter 13 Capitol City DNS
1 #44 Eric Jones Jr 14 513 Elite Tr 19-07.00
2 #301 Ash Wilson 14 Ohio Blue Th 15-06.00 Boys 800 Meter Run 11 years old
A Name Yr Team Finals
Boys Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 10 years old X
Name Yr Team Finals Finals .
1 #327 Darren Dent 13 Ohio Heat Tr 2:29.63
Finals ' i 2 #48 Brody Howard 13 Tck Elite PA 2:31.14
I #328 Zion Gates 14 Ohio Heat Tr 61-07 3 #120 Preston Tyson Jr 13 C2k Striders 2:44.54
2 #301 Ash Wilson 14 Oh%o Blue Th 47-10 4 #241 Jayden Richardson 13 Dayton Wolve 2:45.05
3 #304 Tate Zom 14 Ohio B.hle Th 30-10.50 5 #233 Micaiah Mcdougle 13 Dayton Wolve 2:51.04
4 #44 Eric Jones Jr 14 513 Elite Tr 28-02 6  #246 Lamar Stevenson 13 Dayton Wolve 3:00.72
Boys 100 Meter Dash 11 years old 7  #100 Daryan Downton 13 C2k Striders 3:16.12
Name Yr Team Finals ---  #408 Andrew Lillis 13 T3 Elite Tra DNS
Finals Boys 1500 Meter Run 11 years old
1 #326 Brandt Cook 13 Ohio Heat Tr 13.33 NWI .
Name Yr Team Finals
2 #380 Garrett Cosby 13 Southern Ohi 13.42 NWI Finals
3 #90 Jaire Allison 13 C2k Striders 13.48 NWI | #48 Brody Howard 13 Tek Elite PA 520.07
4 #279 Tyler Mccullum 13~ Legendary Tr 13.95 NWI 2 #120 Preston Tyson Jr 13 C2k Striders 5:39.32
> #34 Ka% Sampson 13~ Ohio Heat Tr 14.68 NWI 3 #241 Jayden Richardson 13 Dayton Wolve 5:43.00
6 #235 Keith M(.)ore. Ir 13~ Dayton Wolve 15.09° NWI 4 #233 Micaiah Mcdougle 13 Dayton Wolve 5:58.18
7 #1343 Floyd Friedli 13 Plus 2 Unive 1540 NWI 5 #408 Andrew Lillis 13 T3 Elite Tra 6:58.31
8  #105 Ja'Cion Hill 13 C2k Striders 16.76 NWI - #327 Darren Dent 13 Ohio Heat Tr DNS
9  #96 I'Ayrian Carter 13 C2k Striders 17.89 NWI




AAU National Championships-Jr Olympic - Organization License
AAU Ohio District 1 Qualifier - 6/8/2024
Spartan Stadium

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:19 AM 6/9/2024 Page 5

Results
8  #335 Braxton Simms 12 Ohio Heat Tr 31.62 NWI
Boys 80 Meter Hurdles 11 years old ) 9 #138 Oladimeji Obayanju 12 Capitol City 31.65 NWI
__Name Yr Team Finals 10 #115 X'Zavion Petty 12 C2k Striders 33.07 NWI
Finals , . 11 #113 Kahleal Martin 12 C2k Striders 33.84 NWI
1 #146 Jordan Wilkerson 13 Crucible Per 15.02 NWI 12 #478 Cedric Giles 12 Unattached 33.90 NWI
2 #233 Micaiah Mcdougle 13 Dayton Wolve 17.31 NWI 13 #339 Braylon Walker 12 Ohio Heat Tr 3421 NWI
3 #241 Jayden Richardson 13 Dayton Wolve 17.62 NWI — #393 Xavier Peoples 12 Southern Ohi DNS NWI
Boys High Jump 11 years old Boys 400 Meter Dash 12 years old
Name Yr_Team Finals Name Yr Team Finals
Finals Finals
I #36 Ayden Davillier 13 513 Elite Tr 4-04.00 1 #245 Damare Smith 12 Dayton Wolve 1:01.95
2 #146 Jordan Wilkerson 13 Crucible Per 4-00.00 2 #135 Keleb Hammond 12 Capitol City 1:02.52
Boys Long Jump 11 years old 3 #236 Tyler Norvell 12 Dayton Wolve 1:02.73
Name Yr Team Finals 4 #375 Tatum Beal 12 Southern Ohi 1:05.46
Finals 5 #99 Kenaz Daniels 12 C2k Striders 1:05.50
1 #235 Keith Moore Jr 13 Dayton Wolve 13-07.00 NWI 6  #275 Leracle Johnson 12 Legendary Tr 1:06.11
2 #146 Jordan Wilkerson 13 Crucible Per 12-10.75 NWI 7 #138 Oladimeji Obayanju 12 Capitol City 1:08.56
- #133 Kartier Coulter 13 Capitol City DNS NWI 8  #336 David Stinson lii 12 Ohio Heat Tr 1:09.08
-~ #36 Ayden Davillier 13 513 Elite Tr DNS NWI 9  #335 Braxton Simms 12 Ohio Heat Tr 1:13.07
-~ #96 I'Ayrian Carter 13 C2k Striders DNS NWI 10 #339 Braylon Walker 12 Ohio Heat Tr 1:13.82
11 #265 Kolawole Adenisimi 12 Imsa Tigers 1:14.87
Boys Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 11 years old 12 #283 Romeo Valentin 12 Legendary Tr 1:16.82
Name Yr Team Finals 13 #115 X'Zavion Petty 12 C2k Striders 1:17.02
Finals 14 #481 Keimani Richardson 12 Unattached 1:19.85
I #408 Andrew Lillis 13 T3 Elite Tra 35-06 15 #113 Kahleal Martin 12 C2k Striders 1:21.42
Boys 100 Meter Dash 12 years old Boys 800 Meter Run 12 years old
Name Yr Team Finals Name Yr Team Finals
Finals Finals
I #99 Kenaz Daniels 12 C2k Striders 14.06 NWI I #472 Ashton Donaldson 12 Unattached 2:34.46
2 #375 Tatum Beal 12 Southern Ohi 14.13 NWI 2 #135 Keleb Hammond 12 Capitol City 2:39.90
3 #236Tyler Norvell 12" Dayton Wolve 1454 NWI 3 #138 Oladimeji Obayanju 12 Capitol City 2:59.91
4 #265 Kolawole Adenisimi 12 Imsa Tigers 14.60 NWI 4 #210 Joshua Canaday 12 Dayton Wolve 3:42.87
5 #136 Robert Jameson 12 Capitol City 15.00 NWI
6  #115 X'Zavion Petty 12 C2k Striders 15.69 NWI Boys 1500 Meter Run 12 years old
7 #297 Caiden Nickles 12 Ohio Blue Th 15.74 NWI Name Yr Team Finals
8  #436 Tyson Bates 12 TruSpeed Ath 15.81 NWI Finals
9  #478 Cedric Giles 12 Unattached 15.86 NWI 1 #472 Ashton Donaldson 12 Unattached 6:15.76
10 #113 Kahleal Martin 12 C2k Striders 15.99 NWI 2 #210 Joshua Canaday 12 Dayton Wolve 7:36.94
11 #335 Braxton Simms 12 Ohio Heat Tr 16.00 NWI Boys 3000 Meter Run 12 years old
12 #12 Zaymir Mcintosh 12 40 West Elit 16.02 NWI Name Yr Team Finals
13 #393 Xavier Peoples 12 Southern Ohi 16.58 NWI Finals
14 #339 Braylon Walker 12 Ohio Heat Tr 1658 NWI | #472 Ashton Donaldson 12 Unattached 13:35.98
15 #210 Joshua Canaday 12 Dayton Wolve 21.72 NWI
Boys 80 Meter Hurdles 12 years old
Boys 200 Meter Dash 12 years old Name Yr Team Finals
Name Yr Team Finals R
N Finals
Finals ‘ . | #245 Damare Smith 12 Dayton Wolve 1278 NWI
I #99Kenaz Danicls 12 C2k Striders 27.99 NWI 2 #147 Jason Wilkerson II 12 Crucible Per 1342 NWI
2 #236 Tyler Norvell 12 Dayton Wolve 2837 NWI 3 #393 Xavier Peoples 12 Southern Ohi 17.11 NWI
3 #375 Tatum Beal 12 Southern Ohi 2838 NWI 4 #136 Robert Jameson 12 Capitol City 17.13 NWI
4 #135 Keleb Hammond 12 Capitol City 28.66 NWI 5 #297 Caiden Nickles 12 Ohio Blue Th 17.14 NWI
5 #265 Kolawole Adenisimi 12 TImsa Tigers 30.20 NWI 6 #345 Lachlan Pavel 12 The Pavel's 1758 NWI
6  #275 Leraele Johnson 12 Legendary Tr 30.35 NWI
7  #283 Romeo Valentin 12 Legendary Tr 31.40 NWI




AAU National Championships-Jr Olympic - Organization License
AAU Ohio District 1 Qualifier - 6/8/2024
Spartan Stadium

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:19 AM 6/9/2024 Page 6

Results

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 12 years old

Boys 200 Meter Dash 13 years old

Team Relay Finals Name Yr Team Finals
Finals Finals
1 Legendary Track Club A 1:02.49 1 #374 Sema'] Andrews 11 Southern Ohi 25.01 NWI
1) #275 Leraele Johnson 12 2) #281 Mylin Thompson 13 2 #379 Tariq Coleman 11 Southern Ohi 25.03 NWI
3) #283 Romeo Valentin 12 4) #279 Tyler Mccullum 13 3 #37 Kenny Davillier 11 513 Elite Tr 27.13 NWI
Boys High Jump 12 years old 4 #396 Isaiah Smith. 11 Southe.m Ohi 27.73 NWI
. 5 #268 Jayden Martinez Palafox 11 Imsa Tigers 28.16 NWI
Name Yr Team Finals ] -
Finals 6 #118 Cart.el Smith . 11 C2k Stl.”lders 28.26 NWI
| #245 Damare Smith 12 Dayton Wolve 4-08.00 7 #2606 COHIIIIS Adesmith 11 Imsa Tigers . 29.13 NWI
2 #147 Jason Wilkerson 1T 12 Crucible Per 4-06.00 8 #399 Imani Waldon I Southern Ohi 2931 NWI
9  #344 Raysean Pinager 11 Plus 2 Unive 29.39 NWI
Boys Long Jump 12 years old 10 #134 Kladance Daniels 11 Capitol City 3247 NWI
Name Yr Team Finals 11 #47 Jaxson Wallace 11 513 Elite Tr 32.63 NWI
Finals 12 #13 Kristopher Smith 11 40 West Elit 34.67 NWI
1 #147 Jason Wilkerson II 12 Crucible Per 14-10.50 NWI ---  #114 Sebastian Murphy 11 C2k Striders DNS NWI
2 #436 Tyson Bates 12 TruSpeed Ath 13-03.50 NWI Boys 400 Meter Dash 13 years old
3 #336 David Stinson lii 12 Ohio Heat Tr 13-02.00 NWI .
4 #297 Caiden Nickles 12 Ohio Blue Th 12-10.00 NWI —Name Yr Team Finals
5 #12 Zaymir Mcintosh 12 40 West Elit 11-06.00 NWI Finals _ ,
6 #136 Robert Jameson 12 Capitol City 11-01.75 NWI I #379 Tariq Coleman 11" Southern Ohi >8.86
2 #251 Damaree Wilson 11 Dayton Wolve 1:03.77
Boys Shot Put 6 lbs 12 years old 3 #118 Cartel Smith 11 C2k Striders 1:04.20
Name Yr Team Finals 4 #268 Jayden Martinez Palafox 11 Imsa Tigers 1:04.27
Finals 5 #399 Imani Waldon 11 Southern Ohi 1:04.74
1 #481 Keimani Richardson 12 Unattached 22-06.50 6  #484 Carson Stamper 11 Unattached 1:04.74
2 #34 Conner Brite 12 513 Elite Tr 18-01.00 7  #344 Raysean Pinager 11 Plus 2 Unive 1:06.43
---  #12 Zaymir Mcintosh 12 40 West Elit DNS 8  #37 Kenny Davillier 11 513 Elite Tr 1:07.28
N 9  #47 Jaxson Wallace 11 513 Elite Tr 1:07.83
Boys Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 12 years old ) 10 #266 Collins Adesmith 11 Imsa Tigers 1:08.14
Name Yr Team Finals 11 #134 Kladance Daniels 11 Capitol City 1:08.22
Finals 12 #13 Kristopher Smith 11 40 West Elit 1:15.26
I #345 Lachlan Pavel 12 The Pavels 51-04.50 13 #444 Josiah Pettis 11 TruSpeed Ath 1:15.67
2 #34 Conner Brite 12 513 Elite Tr 50-01.50 - #374 Sema'] Andrews 11 Southern Ohi DNS
Boys Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 12 years old -~ #114 Sebastian Murphy 11 C2k Striders DNS
Name Yr Team Finals Boys 800 Meter Run 13 years old
Finals Name Yr Team Finals
1 #34 Conner Brite 12 513 Elite Tr 50-11 Finals
2 #481 Keimani Richardson 12 Unattached 36-03 1 #268 Jayden Martinez Palafox 11 Imsa Tigers 2:32.81
Boys 100 Meter Dash 13 years old 2 #266 Collins Adesmith 11 Imsa Tigers 2:35.43
Name Yr Team Finals 3 #4384 Carson Stamper 11 Unattached 2:37.02
Finals 4 #251 Damaree Wilson 11 Dayton Wolve 2:38.25
1 #374 Sema'J Andrews 11 Southern Ohi 1229 NWI 5 #134 Kladance Danicls 11 Capitol City 2:51.51
2 #379 Tariq Coleman 11 Southern Ohi 12.62 NWI - #114 Scbastian Murphy 11 C2k Striders DNS
3 #484 Car.son Ste.lmper 11 Unattached . 13.31 NWI Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 13 years old
4 #396 Isaiah Sm%th 11 Souther{l Ohi 13.60 NWI Name Yr Team Finals
5 #118 Cartel Smith 11 C2k Striders 13.66 NWI Finals
6 #344 Raysean Pinager 11 Plus 2 Unive 1372 NWI 1 #251 Damaree Wilson 11 Dayton Wolve 18.79 NWI
7 #399 Imani Waldon 11 Southern Ohi 14.12 NWI
8  #47 Jaxson Wallace 11 513 Elite Tr 14.56 NWI Boys 200 Meter Hurdles 13 years old
9  #13 Kristopher Smith 11 40 West Elit 15.13 NWI Name Yr Team Finals
10 #444 Josiah Pettis 11 TruSpeed Ath 15.79 NWI Finals
1 #251 Damaree Wilson 11 Dayton Wolve 30.16 NWI
2 #344 Raysean Pinager 11 Plus 2 Unive 31.70 NWI




AAU National Championships-Jr Olympic - Organization License

AAU Ohio District 1 Qualifier - 6/8/2024
Spartan Stadium

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:19 AM 6/9/2024 Page 7

Results
. 8  #471 Jaxon Cook 10 Unattached 27.36 NWI
Boys High Jump 13 years old ) 9 #264 Alex Adenisimi 10 Imsa Tigers 27.97 NWI
: Name Yr Team Finals 10 #250 Dyllon Wilcox 10 Dayton Wolve 2927 NWI
Finals N . 11 #232 Josiah Mcdougle 10 Dayton Wolve 3039 NWI
I #37 Kenny Davillier 11 313 Elite Tr 4-08.00 12 #228 Ja'Vian Letts-Brown 10 Dayton Wolve 30.98 NWI
2 #489 Atiba Thompson, Jr. 11 Unattached 3-10.00 — #45 Rylan Servant 10 513 Elite Tr DNS NWI
Boys Long Jump 13 years old Boys 400 Meter Dash 14 years old
Name Yr_Team Finals Name Yr Team Finals
Finals Finals
1 #37 Kenny Davillier 11 513 Elite Tr 16-03.50 NWI | #394 Jerimiah Seay 10 Southern Ohi 5443
2 #484 Carson Stamper 11 Unattached 16-01.00 NWI 2 #401 Omari Wilkinson 10 Southern Ohi 54.63
3 #13 Kristopher Smith 11 40 West Elit 13-11.50 NWI 3 #257 Gage Faulkner 10 F5 Xenia 56.60
4 #47 Jaxson Wallace 11 513 Elite Tr 13-01.00 NWI 4 #244 Angelo Smith 10 Dayton Wolve 52.06
5 #134 Kladance Daniels 11 Capitol City 11-05.00 NWI S 4471 Jaxon Cook 10 Unattached 52.93
---  #489 Atiba Thompson, Jr. 11 Unattached DNS NWI 6  #63 Raimontez Hughley 10 Bus city bul 1:00.76
Boys Shot Put 4 kg 13 years old 7  #209 Michael Callahan 10 Dayton Wolve 1:02.95
Name Yr Team Finals 8  #264 Alex Adenisimi 10 Imsa Tigers 1:05.46
Finals 9  #228 Ja'Vian Letts-Brown 10 Dayton Wolve 1:05.56
1 #396 Isaiah Smith 11 Southern Ohi 29-07.00 10 #337 Ira Trent 10 Ohio Heat Tr 1:06.21
11 #232 Josiah Mcdougle 10 Dayton Wolve 1:10.88
Boys Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 13 years old
Name Yr Team Finals Boys 800 Meter Run 14 years old
Finals Name Yr Team Finals
1 #489 Atiba Thompson, Jr. 11 Unattached 51-09 Finals
1 #377 Asa Bouldin 10 Southern Ohi 2:30.90
Boys Javelin Throw 600 g 13 years old 2 #337Ira Trent 10 Ohio Heat Tr 2:37.74
Name Yr Team Finals 3 #398 Leon Thompson 10 Southern Ohi 2:44.39
Finals -- #411 Thomas Lillis 10 T3 Elite Tra DNS
1 #489 Atiba Thompson, Jr. 11 Unattached 57-07
Boys 1500 Meter Run 14 years old
Boys 100 Meter Dash 14 years old Name Yr Team Finals
Name Yr Team Finals Finals
Finals 1 #398 Leon Thompson 10 Southern Ohi 5:55.14
1 #394 Jerimiah Seay 10 Southern Ohi 12.19 NWI 9 #411 Thomas Lillis 10 T3 Elite Tra 7:33.00
2 #392 Jonah Mccollum 10 Southern Ohi 12.50 NWI
3 #401 Omari Wilkinson 10 Southern Ohi 12.62 NWI Boys 3000 Meter Run 14 years old
4 #244 Angelo Smith 10 Dayton Wolve 12.85 NWI Name Yr Team Finals
5  #63 Raimontez Hughley 10 Bus city bul 13.17 NWI Finals
6  #39 Ziyon Hill 10 513 Elite Tr 13.17 NWI 1 #411 Thomas Lillis 10 T3 Elite Tra 13:38.71
7 #264 Alex Adenisimi 10 Imsa Tigers 13.48 NWI Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 14 years old
8  #232 Josiah Mcdougle 10 Dayton Wolve 14.39 NWI Name Yr Team Finals
9  #250 Dyllon Wilcox 10 Dayton Wolve 1440 NWI Finals
10 #228 Ja'Vian Letts-Brown 10 Dayton Wolve 14.75 NWI | #392 Jonah Mccollum 10 Southern Ohi 15.63 NWI
- #389 Edward Jackson 10 Southern Ohi DNS NW1 2 #250 Dyllon Wilcox 10 Dayton Wolve 19.37 NWI
Boys 200 Meter Dash 14 years old 3 #209 Michael Callahan 10 Dayton Wolve 19.49 NWI
Name Yr Team Finals 4 #303 Kasen Zorn 10 Ohio Blue Th 21.98 NWI
Finals Boys 200 Meter Hurdles 14 years old
1 #394 Jerimiah Seay 10 Southern Ohi 24.60 NWI Name Yr Team Finals
2 #257 Gage Faulkner 10 F5 Xenia 25.01 NWI Finals
3 #401 Omari Wilkinson 10" Southern Ohi 23.53 NWI 1 #392 Jonah Mccollum 10 Southern Ohi 28.74 NWI
4 #244 Angelo Smith 10° Dayton Wolve 26.14 NWI 2 #389 Edward Jackson 10 Southern Ohi 3034 NWI
5 #337 Ira Trent 10 Ohio Heat Tr 26.68 NWI
6  #63 Raimontez Hughley 10 Bus city bul 26.83 NWI
7  #39 Ziyon Hill 10 513 Elite Tr 27.33 NWI




AAU National Championships-Jr Olympic - Organization License

AAU Ohio District 1 Qualifier - 6/8/2024
Spartan Stadium

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:19 AM 6/9/2024 Page 8

Results
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 14 years old 8  #92 Chase Bishop 08 C2k Striders 1291 NWI
. 9  #442 Eric Okojie 09 TruSpeed Ath 13.07 NWI
__Team Relay Finals 10 #391 Miles Leonard 09 Southern Ohi 13.08 NWI
Finals 11 #224 Chris Hill Jr 09 Dayton Wolve 13.47 NWI
I Dayton Wolve A 4:18.84 12 #239 Barye Postell 08 Dayton Wolve 13.61 NWI
Boys High Jump 14 years old 13 #142 Chase Thorington 09 Cleveland Mu 13.87 NWI
Name Yr Team Finals 14 #211 Keyon Coleman 09 Dayton Wolve 14.48 NWI
Finals Boys 200 Meter Dash 15-16 years old
1 #377 Asa Bouldin 10 Southern Ohi 4-08.00 .
Name Yr Team Finals
Boys Long Jump 14 years old Finals
Name Yr Team Finals 1 #215 Will Deel 08 Dayton Wolve 24.03 NWI
Finals 2 #238 Nehemiah Poole 09 Dayton Wolve 2430 NWI
1 #257 Gage Faulkner 10 F5 Xenia 18-01.00 NWI 3 #106 Jarrod Holland 08 C2k Striders 24.58 NWI
2 #63 Raimontez Hughley 10 Bus city bul 17-10.00 NWI 4 #92 Chase Bishop 08 C2k Striders 24.79 NWI
3 #244 Angelo Smith 10 Dayton Wolve 16-08.50 NWI 5  #400 Dion Weaver Jr 09 Southern Ohi 2491 NWI
4 #377 Asa Bouldin 10 Southern Ohi 16-06.50 NWI 6  #267 David Karonwi 09 Imsa Tigers 25.01 NWI
5 #39 Ziyon Hill 10 513 Elite Tr 14-08.00 NWI 7  #216 Nehemiah Drake 09 Dayton Wolve 25.16 NWI
6  #337 Ira Trent 10 Ohio Heat Tr 14-06.25 NWI 8  #486 Ashten Starks 08 Unattached 25.35 NWI
7 #250 Dyllon Wilcox 10 Dayton Wolve 14-05.25 NWI 9  #293 Caden Cantwil 08 Ohio Blue Th 25.59 NWI
8  #303 Kasen Zorn 10 Ohio Blue Th 13-08.00 NWI 10 #243 Angelo Rugwiro 09 Dayton Wolve 25.77 NWI
9  #228 Ja'Vian Letts-Brown 10 Dayton Wolve 13-04.75 NWI 11 #391 Miles Leonard 09 Southern Ohi 26.09 NWI
9  #232 Josiah Mcdougle 10 Dayton Wolve 13-04.75 NWI 12 #224 Chris Hill Jr 09 Dayton Wolve 26.79 NWI
11 #209 Michael Callahan 10 Dayton Wolve 13-03.25 NWI 13 #442 Eric Okojie 09 TruSpeed Ath 27.03 NWI
- #389 Edward Jackson 10 Southern Ohi DNS NWI 14 #108 Cantrell Island 08 C2k Striders 27.32 NWI
15  #239 Barye Postell 08 Dayton Wolve 27.87 NWI
Boys Shot Put 4 kg 14 years old 16  #485 Harrison Stamper 09 Unattached 28.03 NWI
Name Yr Team Finals 17 #142 Chase Thorington 09 Cleveland Mu 2812 NWI
Finals 18 #98 Cade Dahill 09 C2k Striders 28.65 NWI
1 #382 Mekhi Franklin 10 Southern Ohi 33-07.00 - #445 Simon Young Linck 09 TruSpeed Ath DNS NWI
2 #302 Corbin Wilson 10 Ohio Blue Th 23-05.50
3 #45 Rylan Servant 10 513 Elite Tr 16-09.00 Boys 400 Meter Dash 15-16 years old
Name Yr Team Finals
Boys Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 14 years old .
Finals
Name Yr Team Finals | #445 Simon Young Linck 09 TruSpeed Ath 52,75
Finals 2 #106 Jarrod Holland 08 C2k Striders 55.99
1 #382 Mekhi Franklin 10 Southern Ohi 62-06 3 #267 David Karonwi 09 Imsa Tigers 57.76
2 #302 Corbin Wilson 10 Ohio Blue Th 57-10 4  #485 Harrison Stamper 09 Unattached 58.20
3 #45Rylan Servant 10 513 Elite Tr 51-09 5 #391 Miles Leonard 09 Southern Ohi 59.91
Boys Javelin Throw 600 g 14 years old 6  #224 Chris Hill Jr 09 Dayton Wolve 1:01.57
Name Yr Team Finals 7 #98 Cade Dahill 09 C2k Striders 1:03.23
Finals 8  #142 Chase Thorington 09 Cleveland Mu 1:04.81
1 #302 Corbin Wilson 10 Ohio Blue Th 53-00 - #243 Angelo Rugwiro 09 Dayton Wolve DNS
2 #45 Rylan Servant 10 513 Elite Tr 37-08 - #92 Chase Bishop 08 C2k Striders DNS
---  #216 Nehemiah Drake 09 Dayton Wolve DNS
Boys 100 Meter Dash 15-16 years old - #400 Dion Weaver Jr 09 Southern Ohi DNS
Name Yr Team Finals
Finals Boys 800 Meter Run 15-16 years old
1 #215 Will Deel 08 Dayton Wolve 11.82 NWI Name Yr Team Finals
2 #238 Nehemiah Poole 09 Dayton Wolve 12.12 NWI Finals
3 #400 Dion Weaver Jr 09 Southern Ohi 12.16 NWI 1 #139 Laron Glover 09 Columbus Ice 2:06.77
4 #267 David Karonwi 09 Imsa Tigers 1229 NWI 2 #437 Riley Beebe 08 TruSpeed Ath 2:08.00
5 #216 Nehemiah Drake 09 Dayton Wolve 1231 NWI 3 #485 Harrison Stamper 09 Unattached 2:20.13
6 #293 Caden Cantwil 08 Ohio Blue Th 12.55 NWI 4 #98 Cade Dahill 09 C2k Striders 2:36.07
7 #486 Ashten Starks 08 Unattached 12.73 NWI 5 #106 Jarrod Holland 08 C2k Striders 2:41.66




AAU National Championships-Jr Olympic - Organization License
AAU Ohio District 1 Qualifier - 6/8/2024
Spartan Stadium

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:19 AM 6/9/2024 Page 9

Results
Boys 1500 Meter Run 15-16 years old 2 #215 Will Deel 08 Dayton Wolve 18-08.00 NWI
. 3 #486 Ashten Starks 08 Unattached 16-05.00 NWI
__Name Yr Team Finals 4 #400 Dion Weaver Jr 09 Southern Ohi 15-11.00 NWI
Finals ‘ 5 #142 Chase Thorington 09 ClevelandMu  13-08.75 NWI
I #437 Riley Becbe 08 TruSpeed Ath 4:26.79 — #224 Chris Hill Jr 09 Dayton Wolve DNS NWI
- #410 Milan Lillis 08 T3 Elite Tra DNS -~ #243 Angelo Rugwiro 09 Dayton Wolve DNS NWI
Boys 3000 Meter Run 15-16 years old . Boys Triple Jump 15-16 years old
Name Yr_Team Finals Name Yr Team Finals
Finals . Finals
--  #437 Riley Becbe 08  TruSpeed Ath DNS 1 #293 Caden Cantwil 08 Ohio Blue Th 37-11.00 NWI
---  #410 Milan Lillis 08 T3 Elite Tra DNS
Boys Shot Put 12 lbs 15-16 years old
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 15-16 years old Name Yr Team Finals
Name Yr Team Finals X
N Finals
Finals . 1 #479 Ty Leppelmeier 09 Unattached 40-03.50
1 #238 Nehemiah Poole 09 Dayton Wolve 19.85 NWI 2 #11 Keyon Coleman 09 Dayton Wolve 38.03.50
2 #438 Tyler Buehler 08 TruSpee?d Ath 19.90 NWI 3 #256 Brady Trent 09 Edon Champs 34-00.75
3 #108 Cantrell Island 08 C2k Striders 21.58 NWI 4 #33 Grant Armstrong 09 513 Elite Tr 28-04.75
Boys 400 Meter Hurdles 15-16 years old 5 #260 Connor Mccullah 09 F5 Xenia 25-07.00
Name Yr Team Finals 6  #239 Barye Postell 08 Dayton Wolve 20-05.00
Finals ---  #473 Robert Earl 09 Unattached DNS
1 #438 Tyler Buehler 08 TruSpeed Ath 1:08.11 Boys Discus Throw 1.6 Kg 15-16 years old
2 #108 Cantrell Island 08 C2k Striders 1:22.47 .
Name Yr Team Finals
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 15-16 years old Finals
Team Relay Finals 1 #479 Ty Leppelmeier 09 Unattached 123-05
Finals 2 #256 Brady Trent 09 Edon Champs 109-09.50
1 Dayton Wolve A 46.02 3 #211 Keyon Coleman 09 Dayton Wolve 99-06.25
1) #215 Will Deel 08 4 #33 Grant Armstrong 09 513 Elite Tr 85-03
5 #260 Connor Mccullah 09 FS5 Xenia 71-05.50
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 15-16 years old 6 #473 Robert Earl 09 Unattached 61-03.50
Team Relay Finals -~ #239 Barye Postell 08 Dayton Wolve DNS
Finals
1 Dayton Wolve A 4:11.38 Boys Javelin Throw 800 g 15-16 years old
1) #216 Nehemiah Drake 09 2) #238 Nehemiah Poole 09 Name Yr Team Finals
. Finals
Boys High Jump 15-16 years old . 1 #211 Keyon Coleman 09 Dayton Wolve 77-02
Name Yr_Team Finals 2 #473 Robert Earl 09 Unattached 67-02
Finals . ---  #33 Grant Armstrong 09 513 Elite Tr DNS
1 #259 Cameron Manrique 09 FS5 Xenia 5-00.00
2 #485 Harrison Stamper 09 Unattached 4-10.00 Men 100 Meter Dash 17-18 years old
3 #106 Jarrod Holland 08 C2k Striders 4-06.00 Name Yr Team Finals
---  #445 Simon Young Linck 09 TruSpeed Ath NH Finals
1 #137 Zavion Mallory 07 Capitol City 11.24 NWI
Boys Pole Vault 15-16 years old ) 2 #144 Reggic Tate 07 Columbus Pan 11.62 NWI
Name Yr Team Finals 3 #441 Anthony Lawson-Beach 06 TruSpeed Ath 1179 NWI
Finals o ) 4 #249 Jonathan Warren 07 Dayton Wolve 11.89 NWI
1 #294 Jackson Frilling 08 Ohio Blue Th 12-06.00 S 4325 Adrian Avent 07 Ohio Heat Tr 11.95 NWI
2 #473 Robert Farl 09 Unattached 10-06.00 6 #223 Kalib Haynesworth 06 Dayton Wolve 11.99 NWI
3 #259 Cameron Manrique 09 F5 Xenia 7-00.00 7 #242 Deshaun Robinson 07 Dayton Wolve 12.03 NWI
Boys Long Jump 15-16 years old 8  #331 Azabren Howard 05 Ohio Heat Tr 12.10 NWI
Name Yr Team Finals 9  #440 Casey Gilbert 07 TruSpeed Ath 12.19 NWI
Finals 10 #483 Diego Schurmann 07 Unattached 12.30 NWI
1 #293 Caden Cantwil 08 Ohio Blue Th 19-05.00 NWI 11 #299 Ryan Sanders 07 Ohio Blue Th 1232 NWI
12 #229 Jordan Lewis 06 Dayton Wolve 12.36 NWI
13 #218 Shay Edwards 06 Dayton Wolve 12.53 NWI




AAU National Championships-Jr Olympic - Organization License
AAU Ohio District 1 Qualifier - 6/8/2024
Spartan Stadium

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:19 AM 6/9/2024 Page 10

Results

Men 110 Meter Hurdles 17-18 years old

Finals ... (Men 100 Meter Dash 17-18 years old)
Name Yr Team Finals
14 #226 Sebastien Jean-Baptiste 07 Dayton Wolve 12.83 NWI
15  #140 Connor Hansel 06 Columbus Ice 12.85 NWI
16  #378 Keylan Cain 07 Southern Ohi 12.91 NWI
17 #240 Izzuddin Pracha 07 Dayton Wolve 13.57 NWI
18  #225 Jayden Hughes 07 Dayton Wolve 14.33 NWI
---  #475 Michael-Arinze Ezirim 06 Unattached DNS NWI
---  #237 Eli Pettis 07 Dayton Wolve DNS NWI
Men 200 Meter Dash 17-18 years old
Name Yr Team Finals
Finals
1 #137 Zavion Mallory 07 Capitol City 23.13 NWI
2 #441 Anthony Lawson-Beach 06 TruSpeed Ath 23.77 NWI
3 #325 Adrian Avent 07 Ohio Heat Tr 23.86 NWI
4 #299 Ryan Sanders 07 Ohio Blue Th 24.69 NWI
5 #483 Diego Schurmann 07 Unattached 24.92 NWI
6  #331 Azabren Howard 05 Ohio Heat Tr 24.99 NWI
7  #140 Connor Hansel 06 Columbus Ice 25.07 NWI
8  #440 Casey Gilbert 07 TruSpeed Ath 25.12 NWI
9  #229 Jordan Lewis 06 Dayton Wolve 25.29 NWI
10 #240 Izzuddin Pracha 07 Dayton Wolve 27.82 NWI
--- #249 Jonathan Warren 07 Dayton Wolve DNF NWI
---  #218 Shay Edwards 06 Dayton Wolve DNS NWI
---  #223 Kalib Haynesworth 06 Dayton Wolve DNS NWI
---  #475 Michael-Arinze Ezirim 06 Unattached DNS NWI
---  #144 Reggie Tate 07 Columbus Pan DNS NWI
---  #242 Deshaun Robinson 07 Dayton Wolve DNS NWI
-~ #253 Shamar Woods 07 Dayton Wolve DNS NWI
---  #378 Keylan Cain 07 Southern Ohi DNS NWI
---  #225 Jayden Hughes 07 Dayton Wolve DNS NWI
Men 400 Meter Dash 17-18 years old
Name Yr Team Finals
Finals
1 #249 Jonathan Warren 07 Dayton Wolve 52.91
2 #137 Zavion Mallory 07 Capitol City 56.33
3 #378 Keylan Cain 07 Southern Ohi 57.17
4 #226 Sebastien Jean-Baptiste 07 Dayton Wolve 57.73
5 #331 Azabren Howard 05 Ohio Heat Tr 58.47
6  #140 Connor Hansel 06 Columbus Ice 1:00.17
7 #234 Jerome Montgomery lii 07 Dayton Wolve 1:00.85
8  #240 Izzuddin Pracha 07 Dayton Wolve 1:04.13
---  #237 Eli Pettis 07 Dayton Wolve DNS
---  #475 Michael-Arinze Ezirim 06 Unattached DNS
--- #253 Shamar Woods 07 Dayton Wolve DNS
Men 800 Meter Run 17-18 years old
Name Yr Team Finals
Finals
1 #234 Jerome Montgomery lii 07 Dayton Wolve 2:31.64

Name Yr Team Finals
Finals
1 #295 Isaac Holthaus 06 Ohio Blue Th 17.85 NWI
2 #482 Victor Salinas 07 Unattached 17.88 NWI
3 #439 Lukas Dean 07 TruSpeed Ath 18.48 NWI
4  #218 Shay Edwards 06 Dayton Wolve 20.31 NWI
5 #222 Matthew Harrison 07 Dayton Wolve 21.36 NWI
---  #237 Eli Pettis 07 Dayton Wolve DNF NWI
---  #292 Nicholas Barhorst 06 Ohio Blue Th DNS NWI
---  #296 Maxwell Maurer 07 Ohio Blue Th DNS NWI
Men 400 Meter Hurdles 17-18 years old
Name Yr Team Finals
Finals
1 #441 Anthony Lawson-Beach 06 TruSpeed Ath 59.25
2 #295 Isaac Holthaus 06 Ohio Blue Th 1:00.87
3 #482 Victor Salinas 07 Unattached 1:03.35
4 #242 Deshaun Robinson 07 Dayton Wolve 1:08.28
5 #222 Matthew Harrison 07 Dayton Wolve 1:10.88
-~ #296 Maxwell Maurer 07 Ohio Blue Th DNS
---  #218 Shay Edwards 06 Dayton Wolve DNS
--- #292 Nicholas Barhorst 06 Ohio Blue Th DNS
--- #237 Eli Pettis 07 Dayton Wolve DNS
---  #226 Sebastien Jean-Baptiste 07 Dayton Wolve DNS
Men 4x100 Meter Relay 17-18 years old
Team Relay Finals
Finals
1 Dayton Wolve A 45.32
1) #229 Jordan Lewis 06
Men 4x400 Meter Relay 17-18 years old
Team Relay Finals
Finals
---  Dayton Wolve A DNS
1) #249 Jonathan Warren 07
Men High Jump 17-18 years old
Name Yr Team Finals
Finals
1 #292 Nicholas Barhorst 06 Ohio Blue Th 5-08.00
1 #35 Quentin Bryant 07 513 Elite Tr 5-08.00
Men Long Jump 17-18 years old
Name Yr Team Finals
Finals
1 #137 Zavion Mallory 07 Capitol City 19-04.00 NWI
2 #35 Quentin Bryant 07 513 Elite Tr 19-03.25 NWI
3 #291 Cole Barhorst 07 Ohio Blue Th 17-11.50 NWI
4 #223 Kalib Haynesworth 06 Dayton Wolve 17-04.75 NWI
5 #226 Sebastien Jean-Baptiste 07 Dayton Wolve 16-10.50 NWI
6  #229 Jordan Lewis 06 Dayton Wolve 16-08.50 NWI
7  #253 Shamar Woods 07 Dayton Wolve 16-06.50 NWI
8  #222 Matthew Harrison 07 Dayton Wolve 16-03.50 NWI



AAU National Championships-Jr Olympic - Organization License
AAU Ohio District 1 Qualifier - 6/8/2024
Spartan Stadium

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:19 AM 6/9/2024 Page 11

Results

Men Triple Jump 17-18 years old

Men 3000 Meter Run Masters

Name Yr Team Finals Name Yr Team Finals
Finals Finals
1 #291 Cole Barhorst 07 Ohio Blue Th 38-06.75 NWI 1 #220 Hossam Elasrag 76 Dayton Wolve 13:08.09
-~ #296 Maxwell Maurer 07 Ohio Blue Th DNS NWI
— #35 Quentin Bryant 07 513 Elite Tr DNS NWI Men 400 Meter Hurdles Masters )
- #253 Shamar Woods 07 Dayton Wolve DNS NWI Name Yr_Team Finals
Finals
Men Shot Put 12 lbs 17-18 years old 1 #207 Jvontae Barnes 05 Dayton Wolve 59.72
. Name Yr Team Finals Men High Jump Masters
Finals . Name Yr Team Finals
1 #206 Jeremiah Baker 07 Dayton Wolve 40-08.00
2 #439 Lukas Dean 07 TruSpeed Ath 27-02.50 Finals
4469 Jacksen Bice 06 Unattached DNS 1 #480 Cameron Reed 99 Unattached 5-08.00
---  #225 Jayden Hughes 07 Dayton Wolve DNS Men Long Jump Masters
Men Discus Throw 1.6 Kg 17-18 years old Name Yr Team Finals
Name Yr Team Finals Finals
Finals 1 #480 Camerqn Reed 99 Unattached 20-08.00 NWI
1 #206 Jeremiah Baker 07 Dayton Wolve  141-00.50 2 #474 Gage Eicher 02 Unattached 18-09.00 NWI
2 4439 Lukas Dean 07 TruSpeed Ath 86-11 3 #231 Deante Mattison 05 Dayton Wolve 17-08.75 NWI
3 #225 Jayden Hughes 07 Dayton Wolve 58-01.50 Men Shot Put Masters
-~ #469 Jacksen Bice 06 Unattached DNS Name Yr Team Finals
Men Javelin Throw 800 g 17-18 years old Finals o ,
Name Yr Team Finals 1 #227 Finnian Kasregis 04 Dayton Wolve 22-11.00
Finals Men Discus Throw Masters
1 #439 Lukas Dean 07 TruSpeed Ath 115-08 Name Yr Team Finals
2 #206 Jeremiah Baker 07 Dayton Wolve 112-03 Finals
---  #469 Jacksen Bice 06 Unattached DNS 1 #227 Finnian Kasregis 04 Dayton Wolve 53-01
Men 100 Meter Dash Masters 2 #220 Hossam Elasrag 76 Dayton Wolve 42-00.50
Name Yr Team Finals Men Javelin Throw Masters
Finals Name Yr Team Finals
1 #207 Jvontae Barnes 05 Dayton Wolve 11.60 NWI Finals
2 #474 Gage Eicher 02 Unattached 11.83 NWI 1 #227 Finnian Kasregis 04 Dayton Wolve 74-03
3 #231 Deante Mattison 05 Dayton Wolve 11.89 NWI 2 #220 Hossam Elasrag 76 Dayton Wolve 33-03
Men 200 Meter Dash Masters
Name Yr Team Finals
Finals
1 #207 Jvontae Barnes 05 Dayton Wolve 23.57 NWI
2 #231 Deante Mattison 05 Dayton Wolve 24.24 NWI
3 #474 Gage Eicher 02 Unattached 24.51 NWI
Men 400 Meter Dash Masters
Name Yr Team Finals
Finals
1 #231 Deante Mattison 05 Dayton Wolve 57.19
2 #217 Michael Ecker-Randolpl 99 Dayton Wolve 58.38
Men 1500 Meter Run Masters
Name Yr Team Finals
Finals
1 #217 Michael Ecker-Randolp!l 99 Dayton Wolve 5:07.75



